7
COPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS
Standard : BS 4579/IEC-61238-1:2003
Material 	 : 	Electrolytic High Conductivity Copper
Finish 	 : 	Electro Tinned
Features 	 : 	With or Without Inspection Hole
Product
Ref.

Material 	 : 	Electrolytic High Conductivity Copper
Finish 	 : 	Electro Tinned
Features 	 : 	With or Without Inspection Hole
9
UNINSULATED PIN CONNECTORS
Material 	: 	Electrolytic High Conductivity-Copper
Finish 	 : 	Electro Tinned Plated
INSULATED PIN TYPE TERMINALS
Colour Coding of Insulation Sleeve
1.5 - RED, 2.5 - BLUE, 4 - 6 - YEL
Product
Ref. Size mm2
Dimensions mm
TYPE
A C D F B G+H J
LMCTL-1.5 1.5 1.6 3.2 1.9 0.8 5 10 17 I
LMCTL-2.5 2.5 2.3 3.9 1.9 0.8 5 10 17 I
LMCTL-4 4 2.9 4.9 2.7 1 6 10 20 I
LMCTL-6 6 3.6 5.6 2.7 1 6 10 20 I
LMCTL-6 6 4 6 2.7 1 6 10 20 I
LMCTL-10 10 4.5 6.7 4.3 1.1 8 12 22 II
LMCTL-16 16 5.8 8.2 5.5 1.2 10 13 26 II
LMCTL-25 25 7.5 11.1 7.2 1.8 11 15 33 II
LMCTL-35 35 9 12.6 8.2 1.8 12 15 33 II
LMCTL-50 50 10.5 14.1 9 1.8 16 17 41 II
LMCTL-70 70 12 16 10 2 16 16 46 II
LMCTL-95 95 13.5 18.1 10 2.3 20 20 51 II
Product
Ref. Size mm2
Dimensions mm
TYPE
A C D F B G+H J C1 J1
LMPTL-1.5 1.5 1.6 3.2 1.9 0.8 5 10 17 4.8 10 I
LMPTL-2.5 2.5 2.3 3.9 1.9 0.8 5 10 17 5.5 10 I
LMPTL-4 4 2.9 4.9 2.7 1 6 10 20 7.1 14 I
LMPTL-6 6 3.6 5.6 2.7 1 6 10 20 7.1 14 I
LMPTL-6 6 4 6 2.7 1 6 10 20 7.9 14 I
LMPTL-10 10 4.5 6.7 4.3 1.1 8 12 22 7.9 16 II
LMPTL-16 16 5.8 8.2 5.5 1.2 10 13 26 10 20 II
(All Dimensions in mm)
Lemax series pin connectors
are designed to terminate
conductors to contact blocks and